## h720000023309

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	· <del></del>
,	·	
	dia sal	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cil	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(50		.0)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
	For one	1
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	<b>1</b>	
<u> V(</u>	<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



900380309139

· 00、27 克、河南的山南山南南州。(80

2-14-22

TA8

2022 JAN 27 PH 1: 52 \$ 769\$ 4604 465 604 1



229 PENSACOLA RD. VENICE, FLURIDA 34285 THL: (941) 256 - 3965 FAX: (941) 866 - 7514 WWW.LEDBETTERLAWFL.COM

STEVEN W. LEDBETTER, ESQ.

WILLS, TRUSTS & PROBATE | REAL ESTATE ELDER LAW & ASSET PROTECTION

January 24, 2022

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Name Amendment of Laurent Homes, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please be advised that this office represents Ruth Laurent relative to the above referenced matter. In connection therewith, enclosed please find Amendment form duly executed by Ruth Laurent together with our firm's check in the amount of \$25 representing the filing fees associated with the same.

As per the amendment form, please amend the current name of "LAURENT HOMES LLC" to "LAURENT HOMES PLLC" at your earliest convenience.

If you have any questions or concerns, feel free to contact me at any time.

Very truly yours.

HEATHER ZBYTNIEWSKI

enclosures

2022 JAH 27 PN 1:52

## DocuSign Envelope ID: 3C49A0C2-DFAB-4D5C-9B5B-3236378D3A84 COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Cor	rporations		
	THOMES, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Heather Zbytniewski		
		Name of Person	
	Ledbetter Law Group		
		Firm/Company	
	229 Pensacola Road		
		Address	
	Venice, FL 34285		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	processor@ledbetterlawfl.c		
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report no	otification)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Heather Zbytniewski		941 256-3965 at ( )	
Name c	of Person	Area Code Dayte	ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Division of C P.O. Box 632	Section Corporations	Street Address: Registration S Division of Co The Centre of	orporations

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

DocuSign Envelope ID: 3C49A0C2-DFAB-4D5C-9B5B-3236378D3A84

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



LAURENT HOMES LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

. , ,	were filed on January 10, 2022	and assigned
Florida document number <u>L22000023309</u> .		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
LAURENT HOMES PLLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
None Panietarad Office Address		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	Emer Florida street address	
	Emer Florida street address, Florid	
	Emer Florida street address	
	Enter Florida street address  City  ee to act in this capacity. I furthe performance of my duties, and is provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	laZip Code  2r agree to comply with the am familiar with and Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: 3C49A0C2-DFAB-4D5C-9B5B-3236378D3A34 H amenuing Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			bdd
			□Remove
		<del></del>	□Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change

	\	<i>r</i> , <i>r</i>	_ \ \	` ` `			
	- season	KeerE	27046 G	my Da	KNICEB		
		<del></del>	<del></del>				
						•	
				<u></u>			<u>.</u>
					<del></del>		<del></del>
					···		
						•	
	<del>-,,</del>						<del></del>
			January 10,	2022			
fective	date, if other than th	le date of filin	g:	to date of filling.	Towns then OU de	(optional)	)
its colleges to	the date inserted in this l	block does not i	meet the applic	abłe statutory f	iling requireme	nts, this date w	ill not be listed
<u>ite:</u> If	t's effective date on the I	Department of S	State's records.				
<u>ote:</u> If							
<u>ite:</u> If			t an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.:	m, on the earlie	r of: (b) The	90th day after th
ote: If cument	pecifies a delayed effecti	ive date, but no	••				
ote: If cument	pecifies a delayed effecti	ive date, but no					
ote: If cument ecord s is filed.							
ote: If cument ecord s is filed.			2022	<u> </u>			
ote: If cument ecord s is filed.	DocuSigned by:  Ruth H. Laurent						